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Women / XB / SrA2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Talia Cardona261
WOGA

9.900 9.750 9.1509.500 38.300
1 1 3T 8T 1 

1 

Madison Phelps529
All 4

9.450 9.600 9.3009.600 37.950
6T 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Sophie Miles528
All 4

9.850 9.150 9.5509.200 37.750
2 12 11 1 3T

3T

Michelle Todorova538
All 4

9.450 9.500 9.2509.550 37.750
6T 4* 2 6 3T

3T

Izy Biggerstaff511
All 4

9.350 9.500 9.4009.500 37.750
8 4* 3T 2T 3T

3T

Lorelei Romine132
Olympia Hills

9.800 9.450 9.2009.100 37.550
3 6T 12 7 6 

6 

Keira Calovich259
WOGA

9.600 9.000 9.4009.300 37.300
4T 13T 8T 2T 7T

7T

Kassidy Vasquez376
Texas Elite

9.250 9.400 9.3009.350 37.300
11T 11 6T 4T 7T

7T

Mia Tharpe350
Texas Dynasty

9.300 9.550 9.1009.300 37.250
9* 3 8T 10T 9T

9T

Ella Schwerin535
All 4

9.300 9.450 9.1509.350 37.250
9* 6T 6T 8T 9T

9T

D'Layla Tigs149
Zenith

9.000 9.450 8.8509.400 36.700
14 6T 5 14 11 

11 

Akshara Kommidi206
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.100 9.450 8.8009.300 36.650
13 6T 8T 15 12 

12 

Ava Galvan452
infinity Athletics

9.250 8.900 9.0009.050 36.200
11T 15 13T 13 13 

13 

Kaybri Lucas477
Impact

9.600 9.450 8.5008.400 35.950
4T 6T 16 16 14 

14 

Kameryn LeBlanc343
Texas Dynasty

8.700 9.000 9.0509.050 35.800
16 13T 13T 12 15 

15 

Nora Kindt383
J & R

8.750 8.600 9.1008.800 35.250
15 16 15 10T 16 

16 
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